	ZMĚNY: pondělí 12. 11.

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1. SOD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ODPADÁ

	2. SOD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	MAT
	ODPADÁ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Zapadlová
	

	3. SOD
	
	
	
	
	ČJ
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Lucká
	
	
	

	4. SOD
	
	
	ČJ
	ČJ
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Kholová
	Kholová
	
	
	
	

	4. OP
	UP
	UP
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Erlebach
	Erlebach
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. DPZ
	ODPADÁ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1. AE/E
	
	
	ZEL
	
	
	ODPADÁ
	ODPADÁ
	

	
	
	
	Vondruška
	
	
	
	
	

	3. AE/E
	ODPADÁ
	EKP
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Wágner
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. C
	
	
	
	
	
	SUR
	SUR
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Plochý
	Plochý
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	ZMĚNY: 

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1. SOD
	
	
	
	
	TD
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Motyčka
	
	
	

	3. SOD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	MAT
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Zapadlová
	

	4. OP
	UP
	EKPD
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Erlebach
	Wágner
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1. AE/E
	
	
	ZEL
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Kořínek
	
	
	
	
	

	3. AE/E
	ELN
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Vondruška
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. OZT
	
	
	spoj.
	spoj.
	spoj.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Erlebach
	Erlebach
	Erlebach
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	ZMĚNY: středa 14. 11.

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	2. SOD
	
	
	
	
	ČJ
	LV
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Hrnčířová
	Dostálek
	
	

	3. SOD
	
	
	
	ČJ
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Hrnčířová
	
	
	
	

	4. SOD
	
	
	
	
	
	ODPADÁ
	ODPADÁ
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. DPZ
	
	
	ČJ
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Hrnčířová
	
	
	
	
	

	1. AE/E
	
	ČJ
	MAT
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Hrnčířová
	Matějková
	
	
	
	
	

	3. AE/E
	MAT
	MAT
	
	ČJ
	LV
	
	ELN
	ODPADÁ

	
	Matějková
	Matějková
	
	Matějková
	Matějková
	
	Vondruška
	

	2. DT + 2. DLT
	
	
	
	
	
	TŘD
	TŘD
	ODPADÁ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Erlebach
	Erlebach
	

	3. C
	IKT
	IKT
	
	TCV
	OBP
	TCV
	
	

	
	Vondruška
	Vondruška
	
	Jiřičná
	Šicová
	Jiřičná
	
	

	3. R
	
	
	
	VŽ
	OBP
	ODPADÁ
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Šicová
	Šicová
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	ZMĚNY: čtvrtek 15. 11.

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	3. OP
	
	
	
	
	spoj.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Kaplan
	
	
	

	4. OP
	
	
	
	
	
	
	EKPD
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Wágner
	

	2. PD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ANGJ
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Kaplanová
	

	2. DLT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ANGJ
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Konečná
	

	3. KCR
	
	
	
	EKP
	EKP
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Wágner
	Wágner
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	divadelní představení: 1. SOD, 2. SOD, 4. SOD ped. dohled Lucká, Kolář

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	ZMĚNY: pátek 16. 11.

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1. SOD
	ZPV
	
	ZPV
	ZSV
	ZSV
	
	
	

	
	Žižková
	
	Žižková
	Žižková
	Žižková
	
	
	

	2. OP
	RJ
	RJ
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Lucká
	Lucká
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. SOD
	
	
	LV
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Dostálek
	
	
	
	
	

	3. SOD
	LV
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	Hrnčířová
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. SOD
	
	LV
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Hrnčířová
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. PD
	
	
	OBK
	HYGS
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Šimoníková
	Žižková
	
	
	
	

	1AE/E
	TV
	TV
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Hamák
	Hamák
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



